
Pos 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNS 

 

BDB LEGGERA - SUPERMONO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

SUPERMONO 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

SUPERMONO OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

769 

8 
931 

62 
100 

77 

33 
18 
25 

24 

14 
35 
73 
88 

Name 

Andrea MAJOLA 

Rossano GUALANDI 
Giovanni BIFFARONI 
Gregory PENNA 
Francesco GRECO 

Salvatore MARZEDDU 

Pier Francesco VENTURINI 
Jacopo VILLANI 
Daniel BIANCHI 

VITTORIO AMELI 

Matteo MORRI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Alessio GUARNIERI 
Lukas FREY 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 

5 

9 
9 
9 

6 

9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

16:22.338 
16:46.021 
17:14.937 
17:31.045 

9:15.116 

15:38.931 
15:43.828 
15:43.969 

10:31.071 

15:21.942 
15:30.639 
15:38.502 
16:43.385 

Diff 

DNS 

23.683 
52.599 

1:08.707 

DNF 

4.897 
5.038 

DNF 

8.697 
16.560 

1:21.443 

Gap 

23.683 
28.916 
16.108 

4.897 
0.141 

8.697 
7.863 

1:04.883 

Best Tm 

1:47.914 
1:50.022 
1:52.905 
1:47.593 

1:49.122 

1:43.512 
1:43.352 
1:43.560 

1:43.794 

1:41.312 
1:41.560 
1:42.868 
1:49.599 

Class 

BDB LEGGERA 

B D B L EG G ER A  -  S U P ER M O N O  
B D B L EG G ER A  -  S U P ER M O N O  
B D B L EG G ER A  -  S U P ER M O N O  
B D B L EG G ER A  -  S U P ER M O N O  

B D B L EG G ER A  -  S U P ER M O N O  

SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO OPEN 
SUPERMONO OPEN 
SUPERMONO OPEN 
SUPERMONO OPEN 

Club 

A UTO M O TO C L UB  GEN ER O SO  

FIRENZE 
FIRENZE 

SAPONETTARI 

SAPONETTARI 

IGP 
POS CORSE 
COMO 

CATTOLICA 

MISANO 
VARANO 
IGP 
KRAEMER 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.697 

Avg. Speed 

130,100 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.312 

Best Speed 

131,546 

Best Lap by 

14 - Matteo MORRI 

 

Printed: 19/09/2021 13:36:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona 
SUPERMONO - BDB L 

GARA 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:13:57 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

19/09/2021 12:50 


